
             BEML LTD 
(A Government of India Undertaking) 

New Thippasandra Post, Bangalore – 560 075. 
Tel.25022636, 25240680, Fax: 25243137 & 25245545 

___________________________________________________________________________________  
                Date: 11.12.2019 

CORRIGENDUM-2 
 

TENDER NO (BID INVITATION NUMBER): 6300030427 
 

TENDER DESCRIPTION: “Invitation of quotations for Comprehensive All Risk Marine cum Erection and 
Storage Insurance Policy - Design, Manufacture, Supply, Testing, Commissioning and Training of 80 nos. 
of Broad Gauge Cars compatible with RS1 type trains supplied by MRM Consortium for Delhi Metro 
Project (RS-15-DMRCL).” 

Page 1 of 2 
 

 
Tender Closing date (Submission of Pre-Qualification Bid, Technical bid & Commercial Bid) and Opening of Pre-
Qualification Bid, Technical Bid dates are extended from 11.12.2019 to 12.12.2019. Details are furnished below as 
FOR and READ AS. 
 
FOR: 
 
Sl. No Details Important Date & Time 

1. Last date for forwarding Queries if any, for 
clarification during Pre-bid meeting 

30.11.2019 before 1700 Hrs. 

2. Pre-Bid Meeting date & Time 03.12.2019 at 1300 Hrs. 
 

3. Last date for Receipt of Pre qualification bid (i.e. 
Submission of Integrity pact) through Manual 
Mode. 

 
11.12.2019 up to 1330 Hrs. 

4. Opening of Pre qualification bid (i.e. Integrity 
pact) through Manual Mode. 

 
11.12.2019 at 1400 Hrs. 

5. Last date for Submission of Technical Bid & 
Commercial bid through E-mode. 

 
11.12.2019 up to 1330 Hrs. 

6. Opening of Technical bid through E-mode. 11.12.2019 at 1500 Hrs. 
 

7. e- Reverse auction &  Opening of commercial bid 
through E-mode 

e-Reverse auction will be conducted only technically 
qualified bidders and e-Reverse auction date will be 
informed later to technically accepted bidders only. 
 
Subsequently commercial bid of technically qualified 
bidders will be opened. 

 
READ AS:  
 
Sl. No Details Important Date & Time 

1. Last date for forwarding Queries if any, for 
clarification during Pre-bid meeting 

30.11.2019 before 1700 Hrs. 

2. Pre-Bid Meeting date & Time 03.12.2019 at 1300 Hrs. 
 

3. Last date for Receipt of Pre qualification bid (i.e. 
Submission of Integrity pact) through Manual 
Mode. 

 
12.12.2019 up to 1330 Hrs. 

4. Opening of Pre qualification bid (i.e. Integrity 
pact) through Manual Mode. 

 
12.12.2019 at 1400 Hrs. 



             BEML LTD 
(A Government of India Undertaking) 

New Thippasandra Post, Bangalore – 560 075. 
Tel.25022636, 25240680, Fax: 25243137 & 25245545 

___________________________________________________________________________________  
                Date: 11.12.2019 

CORRIGENDUM-2 
 

TENDER NO (BID INVITATION NUMBER): 6300030427 
 

TENDER DESCRIPTION: “Invitation of quotations for Comprehensive All Risk Marine cum Erection and 
Storage Insurance Policy - Design, Manufacture, Supply, Testing, Commissioning and Training of 80 nos. 
of Broad Gauge Cars compatible with RS1 type trains supplied by MRM Consortium for Delhi Metro 
Project (RS-15-DMRCL).” 

Page 2 of 2 
 

5. Last date for Submission of Technical Bid & 
Commercial bid through E-mode. 

12.12.2019 up to 1330 Hrs. 

6. Opening of Technical bid through E-mode. 12.12.2019 at 1500 Hrs. 
 

7. e- Reverse auction &  Opening of commercial bid 
through E-mode 

e-Reverse auction will be conducted only technically 
qualified bidders and e-Reverse auction date will be 
informed later to technically accepted bidders only. 
 
Subsequently commercial bid of technically qualified 
bidders will be opened. 

 
 
All other Terms and conditions of the tender ref: 6300030427 & Corrigendum-1 are remains same. 
 
Regards 
 
Assistant General Manager  
Purchase Dept. 
BEML Limited 
Bangalore Complex  


